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11. SWITChED ACCESS SERVICE

RKI’ES AND ChARGES

Per Minute
$0002810
S0.003860
$0001341

$0000000
$0000003
$0001600
$0000700
$0000695

Monthly Recurring Charge

$3.90
$9.75
$9.75
$12.75

lsstied: June 24, 2016
IHffective: July 1, 2016

Issued by: Steve Bogdan
Director-Regulatory

$0029687

$200.00

$0003981

- Access Order Cancellation Fee

- Switched Access Service

Originating, Per MOU

Terminating, Per MOU

Tandem Switched Transport
- landem Transport, Fixed
- Tandem Transport, Per Mile

Tandem Switching
Local Switching
Shared End Office Trunk

- 800 I)ata Base Access Service

- Per Query

12. RECiPROCAL COMPENSATION

- Day
- Evening
-Night

(R)

13. RESALE, ON NET, OFF NET, MIXED ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATIONS

On Net, per line
OffNet, per line
Mixed, per line
Resale, per line


