Broadview Networks, Inc.

(R)

RATES AND CHARGES

11. SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

- Access Order Cancellation Fee	\$200.00	
- Switched Access Service		
Originating, Per MOU		\$0.029687
Terminating, Per MOU		
Tandem Switched Transport		
- Tandem Transport, Fixed		\$0.000000
- Tandem Transport, Per Mile		\$0.000003
Tandem Switching		\$0.001600
Local Switching		\$0.000700
Shared End Office Trunk		\$0.000695
Shared Lind Office Trunk		\$0.000095

- 800 Data Base Access Service

- Per Query

\$0.003981

12. RECIPROCAL COMPENSATION

	Per Minute
- Day	\$0.002810
- Evening	\$0.003860
- Night	\$0.001341

13. RESALE, ON NET, OFF NET, MIXED ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATIONS

	Monthly Recurring Charge
On Net, per line	\$3.90
Off Net, per line	\$9.75
Mixed, per line	\$9.75
Resale, per line	\$12.75